IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO
COURTROOM A-502
MAGISTRATE JUDGE MICHAEL J. WATANABE
DOCKET FOR THE WEEK OF:

CRIMINAL DUTY JUDGE
(As of October16, 2017)

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

MONDAY OCTOBER 23, 2017

CRIMINAL DUTY DOCKET

TUESDAY OCTOBER 24, 2017

CRIMINAL DUTY DOCKET

WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 25, 2017

CRIMINAL DUTY DOCKET

THURSDAY OCTOBER 26, 2017

CRIMINAL DUTY DOCKET

FRIDAY OCTOBER 27, 2017

CRIMINAL DUTY DOCKET




